Lawn Lite
Deck Mount
Version
Cat. No. LLDMV
140mm
165mm
10mm
5½”
6½”
3
8”
86mm
3 3
8”
Ordering Information
                               Accessories
LLDMV - Lawn Lite
              Deck Mount
 Ordering Example:
CJK150
HCR
LENSLLF
Luminaire Type Flange Option
- Cable Joint Kit
- Hex Cell Retainer
- Frosted Lens
SBZ - Solid Bronze
SS  - 316 Stainless Steel
LLDMV SS  - Lawn Lite Deck Mount with
  316 Stainless Steel Flange
(Accessories ordered separately)
LENSLLF  - Frosted Lens
Body
3.6.1
The Lawn Lite Deck Mount version is designed to be mounted into timber
decks. The lamp can be directed up to 20 degrees at a bush, tree, or the
outside of a building etc. without the need to remove the luminaire from the
deck due to the vandal-resistant three stainless steel allen head screw fixing
system, which attaches the flange to the body of the luminaire. The ‘Flush Fit’
lens stops water pooling and depositing dirt on the lens. The luminaire has a
solid bronze or 316 stainless steel flange with a powder coated black body.
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
Specifications may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2011 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
GN - Green
STAR - Silver Star
WH -  White
WB Birch
DG Dark Grey
OG Olive Green
RG Beige
PR Primrose
-
-
-
-
-
Luminaires with a
Stainless Steel or
Bronze flange
have a black
body, otherwise
body is the same
as flange colour.
For LED options, refer to
page 10.4.3 (6 watt) or
10.4.4 (3 watt)
or http://hunza.co.nz/l.html
Features